Position Other Positions Held
Operations Manager
Custodial Supervisor
Custodial Supervisor
Custodial Supervisor
Senior Office Assistant
Custodial Supervisor
Gardener
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

Total Wages

$95,198

$58,459

$55,749

$54,788

$53,971

$51,705

$50,980

$48,529

$48,529

$47,116

$46,822

$46,822

$46,822

$46,723

$46,300

$46,033

$45,901

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35.429

$25,428

$23,495

$23,361

$29,730

$14,862

$26,360

$14,824

$26,940

$26,715

$26,689

$14,573

$15,336

$25,724

$21,353

$15,521

$21,638



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

$45,830

$45,399

$45,135

$45,076

$45,016

$44,983

$44,983

$44,973

$44,898

$44,886

$44,465

$43,949

$43,681

$43,415

$42,933

$42,919

$42,653

$42,208

$25,496

$26,175

$26,061

$26,167

$13,914

$21,598

$26,420

$26,418

$23,583

$25,455

$13,865

$13,792

$14,111

$14,682

$13,636

$14,723

$13,962

$14,659



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Senior Custodial Supervisor

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

LACC Operations

$41,652

$40,360

$39,374

$39,083

$37,381

$37,036

$33,807

$29,381

$27,730

$19,765

$11,682

$8,010

$14,388

$13,482

$22,574

$13,834

$13,853

$13,639

$23,303

$16,067

$6,401

$24,688



